
1 河  本  英  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 4 67.79 28.10 39.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -5 -5 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 0

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.38 2.632 1 1 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 1 0

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 1 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 2 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.21 3.951 1 1 1 0

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

26.65 28.10

Composition 3.33 4.004.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.004.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

39.69

2 高  橋      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 60.87 26.11 35.76 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 1 0

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1

4 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.00 5.17-1 0 0 0 0

9 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.66 3.19-3 -5 -4 -4 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

27.76 26.11

Composition 3.33 3.583.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.583.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.583.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

35.76

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 武  田  龍  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 1 59.48 24.18 35.80 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.102 -1 -1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.30 2.80-1 -2 -2 -3 -1

7 CSp2 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-3 -4 -5 -3 -2

9 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

26.73 24.18

Composition 3.33 3.584.25 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.674.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.503.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

35.80

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 阿  部  快  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 58.76 21.86 36.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.04 3.540 0 1 1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 1 0 0

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 2 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 2 0

21.29 21.86

Composition 3.33 3.583.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.753.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.754.00 4.00 3.00 3.75 3.50

36.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス男子

第５２回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（八戸市）

２０２３年３月２６日（日）～２７日（月）
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/03/27 18:34 Page 2



5 堂  前  宗  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 50.89 19.98 31.91 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -5 -4 -3

2 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.40 -0.24 4.16-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -3 -1 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -4 -2 -2 -1

6 2Lz+2Lo F 4.18 X -1.05 3.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -2 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp1V F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

22.95 19.98

Composition 3.33 3.173.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.083.75 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

31.91

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス男子
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